L08000030415

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600121062786

03/25/08--01043--015 **650.00

FILED
2008 HAR 25 PH 1: 02
SECRETARSEE.FLORIGA

T. CLINE
MAR 2 6 2008
EXAMINER

Goldstein, Port & Gross, PA

March 24, 2008 (originally mailed 2/20/08 but must have gotten lost)

Registration Section
Divisions of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: BINK EQUIPMENT & LEASING, LLC
SD METAL PRODUCTS, LLC
RHINO POWDER COATING, LLC
SUNDANCE FABRIC STRUCTURES, LLC
SUNDANCE ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS, LLC

We are sending the signed paperwork for 5 Florida Limited Liability Companies. The Transmittal Letters and Articles of Organization are filled out and signed and I include our replacement check for \$650.

All correspondence should be through our office. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Barbara P. Schwartz

Barbara P. Schwartz

2008 HAR 25 PM 1: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANALYSEF FLORIDA

TIME

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C		•	
SUBJECT: BINK		& LEASING, LLC	
	(, , ,	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Barbara	P. Schwartz		·
		(Name of Person)	
Goldste	in, Port & Gross	3	
		(Firm/Company)	
2500 N.	Military Trail # :	260	
	,	(Address)	
Boca Ra	aton, FL 33431		
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Barbara P. S	Schwartz	at (561) 953-1050	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber)
Enclosed is a check f	For the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certification (additional copy is enclosed) Certification	00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	2008 MAR SECRET TALLAHA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
BINK EQUIPMENT & LEAS (Must end with the words "Limited Lin	SING, LLC ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
same	8815 Conroy Windemere Road # 305 Orlando, FL 32835
	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another e registered agent are:
Glen Sincic	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nar	
	ndemere Road # 305 address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando	FL 32835
City, State	
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

2008 MAR 25 PM 1: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:		
MGRM		Kelauray Group Limited Partnership 8815 Conroy Windemere Road # 30 Orlando, FL 32835	5	- -
				- -
				
				-: -
				_
effective date is list	date, if other than the c	late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five b		
ICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the cated, the date must be ate of filing.)			
ICLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the coted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		usiness	
ICLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the coted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of periury	usiness	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)